
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 MOTO 2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

REDBUD MX - BUCHANAN, MI

ROUND 6 OF 12 - JUL 4, 2009

450 Motocross

MONSTER ENERGY NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

33 J. Grant  844.7791

29 A. Short  645.3442

22 C. Reed  345.6203

21 C. Cooper  345.6284

539 R. Dietrich  445.6825

9 I. Tedesco  345.7386

26 M. Byrne  345.8237

911 T. Bowers  445.9868

47 J. Albertson  446.1079

27 N. Wey  446.32210

338 J. Lawrence  646.47811

801 J. Alessi  346.74412

37 A. Balbi  746.75213

114 J. Brayton  346.76814

130 K. Keylon  346.77715

81 K. Summers  846.84116

383 R. Fitch Jr.  446.99717

468 O. Diaz  647.08718

903 L. Burkhart  347.15019

86 T. Sewell  447.20320

281 J. Medaglia  347.24121

425 J. Browne  347.42822

407 A. Chatfield  347.46023

901 J. McDonald  347.53224

45 J. Thomas  347.73325

511 N. Whitlow  547.77726

64 J. Gibson  247.81027

99 J. Lewis  347.82628

336 D. Jonon  447.87829

15 T. Ferry  347.91230

95 B. LaMay  748.03831

881 J. Lorenz  348.13332

597 M. Dougherty  448.41533

606 R. Stewart  348.44934

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

29 A. Short  21:02.9411

9 I. Tedesco  21:02.9662

22 C. Reed  91:03.1913

33 J. Grant  61:03.2564

21 C. Cooper  41:03.5655

27 N. Wey  41:04.2676

911 T. Bowers  31:04.2757

26 M. Byrne  21:04.5868

539 R. Dietrich  21:04.7209

130 K. Keylon  31:04.86110

338 J. Lawrence  41:04.90311

47 J. Albertson  21:04.91412

511 N. Whitlow  11:05.26613

903 L. Burkhart  31:05.28714

114 J. Brayton  31:05.43315

81 K. Summers  61:05.58316

901 J. McDonald  31:05.59817

86 T. Sewell  101:05.81418

801 J. Alessi  11:05.90419

37 A. Balbi  31:05.96220

99 J. Lewis  21:05.99421

425 J. Browne  31:06.02622

383 R. Fitch Jr.  31:06.30823

336 D. Jonon  61:06.59024

45 J. Thomas  101:06.62725

407 A. Chatfield  111:06.89626

95 B. LaMay  71:07.09627

281 J. Medaglia  91:07.12428

64 J. Gibson  21:07.19529

15 T. Ferry  31:07.30730

468 O. Diaz  51:07.46231

881 J. Lorenz  21:07.47532

597 M. Dougherty  51:08.34333

606 R. Stewart  31:08.36334

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

22 C. Reed  239.2221

9 I. Tedesco  139.4062

33 J. Grant  139.5533

338 J. Lawrence  339.9044

29 A. Short  339.9335

539 R. Dietrich  1439.9936

21 C. Cooper  840.2877

26 M. Byrne  240.3238

903 L. Burkhart  140.7329

425 J. Browne  440.80910

47 J. Albertson  240.90911

27 N. Wey  340.94912

911 T. Bowers  340.99513

114 J. Brayton  441.09914

37 A. Balbi  941.21715

45 J. Thomas  741.25716

801 J. Alessi  241.33717

81 K. Summers  341.34818

130 K. Keylon  541.41519

901 J. McDonald  341.59720

99 J. Lewis  341.62021

281 J. Medaglia  541.70222

407 A. Chatfield  941.78623

511 N. Whitlow  241.84424

15 T. Ferry  342.01925

383 R. Fitch Jr.  342.07726

86 T. Sewell  442.18727

95 B. LaMay  642.20228

64 J. Gibson  242.22329

881 J. Lorenz  642.22630

336 D. Jonon  1342.25431

468 O. Diaz  542.28832

606 R. Stewart  342.52633

597 M. Dougherty  1043.59734
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